Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Atkinson - (738478) - Colchester SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:41.18
2:42.73
2:42.87
2:43.32
2:46.56
3:00.35

3:10.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:42.87
2:42.73
2:41.18
2:43.32
2:46.56
3:00.35

3:10.02

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

432
419
418

415

308
263

WA Pts

418
419
432
415
391
308
263

Round

I I I I I T

Round

m I I I I I I

Date

16/02/14
22/06/14
26/10/14
15/12/13
27/10113
28/10/12
12/05/12

Date

26/10/14
22/06/14
16/02/14
15/12/13
27110113
28/10/12
12/05/12

Meet

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Colchester Club Championships

Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker
Colchester Club Championships

Colchester Club Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

Meet

Colchester Club Championships

Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker
Colchester Club Championships

Colchester Club Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

Venue

Basildon
Colchester
Colchester
Braintree
Colchester
Colchester

Bury St Edmunds

Venue

Colchester
Colchester
Basildon
Braintree
Colchester
Colchester

Bury St Edmunds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Colchester 2
Colchester 3

4
Colchester 3
Colchester 4
Colchester 4
Colchester 3

Club Swam Under Level

4
Colchester 3
Colchester 2
Colchester 3
Colchester 4
Colchester 4
Colchester 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



