## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charlotte Atkinson - (738478) - Colchester SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.18	432	Н	16/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Colchester	2
2:42.73	419	Н	22/06/14	Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Colchester	3
2:42.87	418	Н	26/10/14	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester		4
2:43.32	415	Н	15/12/13	Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker	Braintree	Colchester	3
2:46.56	391	Н	27/10/13	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester	Colchester	4
3:00.35	308	Н	28/10/12	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester	Colchester	4
3:10.02	263	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Colchester	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
2:42.87	418	Н	26/10/14	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester		4	
2:42.73	419	Н	22/06/14	Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Colchester	3	
2:41.18	432	Н	16/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Colchester	2	
2:43.32	415	Н	15/12/13	Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker	Braintree	Colchester	3	
2:46.56	391	Н	27/10/13	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester	Colchester	4	
3:00.35	308	Н	28/10/12	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester	Colchester	4	
3:10.02	263	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Colchester	3	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS